HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO A-ENGROSSED SENATE BILL 656

By COMMITTEE ON HEALTH CARE

June 7

1	On page 1 of the printed A-engrossed bill, line 13, delete "a single" and insert "two" and delete
2	"medication" and insert "medications".
3	In line 14, delete "one medication is" and insert "two medications are".
4	In line 16, after "if" insert ", in comparison to prior examinations," and after "a" insert "re-
5	producible".
6	In line 20, after "if" insert "target" and after "no" insert "abnormal glaucomatous".
7	After line 20, insert:
8	"(c) For purposes of this subsection, a combination medication that contains two pharmacologic
9	agents shall be considered one medication.".
10	